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De Zwerver
G.J.S.

Nieuw Lekkerland
De Alblas
Papendrecht
Pelikaan
V.V.A.C.
A.S.H.

Groot Ammers
H.S.S.C.'61
M.V.V.'58
Meerkerk

wedstrijd

Eindstand kompetitie seizoen 1997 - 1998

winst
16
12
12
10
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KNVB Zuid 1

gelijk
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verloren

3e klasse C

punten

tegen
21
28
39
40
32
33
45
45
58
40
39
45

strafpunten

Kampioen
1e periode
2e periode

3e periode

degradeert
degradeert



